- Carton	PLEASE RE	AD ALL INST	RUCTIONS	BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FO	RM.		
AP	PLICATION	FLORID							
	FOR ($\lambda^{(1)}$		Katherine Ha						
REINSTATEMENT					, FILED				
DOCUMENT # F23873					99 OCT 15 AM 10: 44				
ADIGO ENGINEERING, INC.					SECKETA OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					-				
			7822 N W 64TH STREET MIAMI FL 33166						
				•	REINS	STATEM	FNT O	2	
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction bell 2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable					4. Date Incorporated or Qualified				
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, A			. #, etc.		5. FEI Numbe	<u>.</u>	03/16/1981		
City & State City			y & State		5. FEI NUIIDA	59-2109555		pplied For lot Applicable	
Zip	Country	Zip	Count	γ	6. CERTIFICAT	E OF STATUS DESIRED	\$8.75 Additiona		
7. Names	s and Street Addresses of Each Offic	er and/or Director (Flo		ations must list at lea	ast 3 directors)				
Title(s)	e(s) Name of Officers and/or Directors		Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director		1	4	City / State / Zip		
TS	MORALES, MILAGROS	3 7922 NW 64TH ST			·	166			
DP	MORALES, JESUS	7922 NW 64TH ST		MIAMI FL 33166					
V	Morales, br	ANIEL	EL 7922 NW		GATUST		MIAMI FL 33166		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
				0(000030230809 -10/25/9901003005 ****750.00 ****750.00		
						****/5U.	UU ****75	0.00	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Addre							tered Agent		
7922 N W 64TH STREET					ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
MIAMI FL 33166				Suite, Apt. #, Etc.					
				City			State Zip Code		
10. I, bein Signature d	ng appointed the registered agent of	the above named corp	oration, em familier w	nth and accept the ol	bligations of Sect	•			
Registered		REGISTERED AG	LODER	STENE DE		Date OCT.	13, 199	19	
this rei owed b	y that I am an officer or director or th instatement application, the reason f by the corporation have been paid a s application is true and accurate, an	or dissolution has been nd the names of individ	eliminated, the corp Juals listed on this for	orate name satisfies m do not qualify for	the requirements an exemption un	of section 607.0401 or	r 617.0401, F.S., th	at all fees	
SIGNA		OR PRINTED NAME OF	Mos bl		Od	CT. 13, 199	9 (305) Daytime Phone	<u>59</u> 32187	
	/								